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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,904.79 €2,606.46 €8,521.05
Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €8,151.81
Byrne, Maria €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €7,380.23
Clifford, Shane €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €253.97
Collins, James €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €7,481.45
Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,193.52 €10,376.10
Costello John €601.42 €0.00 €601.42 €601.42
Crowley, Joe €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €2,525.34
Crowley Vivienne €703.02 €0.00 €703.02 €703.02
Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,904.79 427.49 €647.84 €3,421.89 €10,532.73
Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,949.44 €9,967.97
Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,904.79 €500.00 €3,106.46 €10,642.09
Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,904.79 €3,449.70 €6,039.92 €24,023.19
Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €7,709.92
Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,889.87 €9,654.69
Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,846.56 €9,764.33
Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €7,543.71
Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,904.79 €2,395.29 €7,676.37
Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,904.79 €109.09 €2,455.65 €7,590.54
Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €8,408.53
Loftus, John €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €7,481.45
Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €8,006.29
McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €7,481.45
McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,904.79 €2,552.32 €8,304.49
Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,117.72 €9,876.15
Neville, Tom €0.00 €253.97 €253.97 €3,382.90
Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €7,481.45
O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €7,481.45
O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,069.82 €4,416.38 €13,690.91
O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,904.79 134.09 €689.94 €3,224.73 €10,042.90
O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,904.79 €689.94 €213.93 €3,331.65 €10,165.08
O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,904.79 €305.38 434.73 €3,086.67 €8,830.86
Pond Joe €703.02 €0.00 €703.02 €703.02
Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €7,481.45
Quinlivan, Maurice €0.00 €253.97 €253.97 €4,749.35
Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,904.79 €2,498.17 €8,627.33
Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,904.79 328.37 €2,869.86 €8,977.19
Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €7,723.40
Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,904.79 €2,568.56 €9,622.70
Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,904.79 €2,416.95 €7,763.01
Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €8,568.95
Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,904.79 €2,525.24 €8,196.17
Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,904.79 €2,351.97 €7,503.09

€20,271.94 €68,445.45 €305.38 1324.68 €3,449.70 €689.94 €2,069.82 €2,069.82 €323.02 €2,647.84 €101,597.59 €341,649.49
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 €1,971.53 €10,492.58
Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 1271.26 €2,982.89 €11,134.70
Byrne, Maria €0.00 €317.47 498.26 €108.16 €923.89 €8,304.12
Clifford, Shane €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €253.97
Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,193.08
Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,328.61 €12,704.71
Costello John €441.77 €0.00 €441.77 €1,043.19
Crowley, Joe €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €2,525.34
Crowley Vivienne €441.77 €0.00 €441.77 €1,144.79
Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 1011.24 €500.00 €3,222.87 €13,755.60
Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 692.49 €500.00 €3,007.00 €12,974.97
Foley, Francis €281.18 €1,269.86 737.22 €500.00 €2,788.26 €13,430.35
Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,269.86 540.37 €502.21 €2,770.43 €5,768.30 €29,791.49
Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,269.86 999.98 €2,711.61 €10,421.53
Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,269.86 €1,124.06 €188.65 €500.00 €3,567.65 €13,222.34
Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 856.27 €500.00 €3,067.90 €12,832.23
Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 305.07 €2,016.70 €9,560.41
Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €9,436.73
Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,302.17
Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,120.16
Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,193.08
Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 1158.86 €2,870.49 €10,876.78
McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,193.08
McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39 €10,221.88
Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,252.81 €12,128.96
Neville, Tom €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €3,382.90
Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,193.08
O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,193.08
O’Dea, Jerry €181.83 €1,269.86 €1,379.88 €2,831.57 €16,522.48
O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,225.73 €12,268.63
O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,252.81 €12,417.89
O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,269.86 €321.10 886.99 €2,919.72 €11,750.58
Pond Joe €441.77 €0.00 €441.77 €1,144.79
Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,193.08
Quinlivan, Maurice €0.00 €0.00 €57.78 €57.78 €4,807.13
Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €1,863.24 €10,490.57
Scanlan, Jerome €427.60 €1,269.86 1265.18 €2,962.64 €11,939.83
Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,435.03
Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,269.86 €1,933.63 €11,556.33
Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €1,782.02 €9,545.03
Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 1490.71 €3,202.34 €11,771.29
Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31 €10,086.48
Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 505.52 157.12 €2,379.68 €9,882.77
Teskey Adam €1,902.49 €0.00 €1,902.49 €1,902.49

€20,160.98 €44,762.57 €321.10 12219.42 €1,626.27 €2,770.43 €459.96 €1,379.88 €1,379.88 €511.71 €2,500.00 €88,092.20 €429,741.69
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 €1,971.53 €12,464.11
Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,846.33
Byrne, Maria €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €8,304.12
Clifford, Shane €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €253.97
Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,904.71
Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,328.61 €15,033.32
Costello John €441.77 €0.00 €441.77 €1,484.96
Crowley, Joe €0.00 €0.00 226.61 €379.48 €606.09 €3,131.43
Crowley Vivienne €441.77 €0.00 €441.77 €1,586.56
Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,211.63 €15,967.23
Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 508.36 €500.00 €2,822.87 €15,797.84
Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,269.86 551.91 €500.00 €3,023.44 €16,453.79
Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,269.86 €2,299.80 €4,255.09 €34,046.58
Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €504.24 €2,215.87 €12,637.40
Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,254.94 €15,477.28
Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €389.63 653.34 €500.00 €3,254.60 €16,086.83
Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €11,272.04
Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €11,197.09
Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €11,013.80
Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 1383.75 €158.74 €3,254.12 €13,374.28
Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €398.76 €2,110.39 €11,303.47
Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 €649.96 €2,361.59 €13,238.37
McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,904.71
McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39 €12,139.27
Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,252.81 €14,381.77
Neville, Tom €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €3,382.90
Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,904.71
O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,904.71
O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,310.88 €3,022.51 €19,544.99
O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 277.15 €413.96 €2,456.88 €14,725.51
O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,269.86 €46.00 €1,838.85 €14,256.74
O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,269.86 €23.12 €23.90 €1,758.65 €13,509.23
Pond Joe €441.77 €0.00 €441.77 €1,586.56
Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,904.71
Quinlivan, Maurice €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €4,807.13
Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €1,863.24 €12,353.81
Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,269.86 €428.52 330.73 €2,665.81 €14,605.64
Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €11,146.66
Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,269.86 €1,933.63 €13,489.96
Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €1,782.02 €11,327.05
Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €13,482.92
Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31 €11,976.79
Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 257.48 €1,974.52 €11,857.29
Teskey Adam €734.16 €0.00 €734.16 €2,636.65

€19,882.18 €44,445.10 €1,995.47 4189.33 €2,299.80 €459.96 €1,310.88 €919.92 €0.00 €960.88 €2,500.00 €78,963.52 €508,705.21

Register of Councillors Expenses June 2016


